ShowBiz Salem is where business meets community!

ShowBiz Salem

Terms and Conditions:

1. Vendors agree to allow ShowBiz Salem to advertise their businesses on the ShowBiz Salem website, television, radio, on social media, and in print.

2. Vendors must provide advertising information in a digital format for all logos, menus, and/or banners. ShowBiz Salem and/or its representatives and/or its affiliates are not responsible for listing correctness or content.

3. Vendors wishing to make changes in their ShowBiz Salem advertising must submit the proposed change(s) to ShowBiz Salem management in writing within five (5) business days of the proposed change.

4. If a Vendor is unable to attend, ShowBiz Salem management must be notified in writing 30 days prior to requested cancellation date.

6. For refunds to be granted, ShowBiz Salem management must be notified 30 days prior to the event. Refunds within 30 days of the event will be at the discretion of ShowBiz Salem management.

7. Booth space must be paid promptly to insure registration confirmation.

8. ShowBiz Salem management assumes no responsibility or liability for products or services offered by participating vendors, sponsors, their employees, or their affiliates.